Product Summary
The A-CH412 Protective Camera
Housing is intended for use with
the ViewPro™ A-C3BP and A-
C4CP compact series cameras as
a tamperproof protective housing.
The unit offers protection from
dust accumulation, dirt and
occasional splashes, but is not
intended for outdoor use in the
extreme environments where
condensation might occur within
the housing.
V  i  d  e  o    S  u  r  v  e  i  l  l  a  n  c  e
Features
• High-impact plastic construction.
• Weather-Resistant front window
seal protects camera from
splashing around areas such as
swimming pools.
• Large rectangular cable port with
grommet for two 6-pin cables.
• Light gray finish blends with
surrounding equipment and
installation aesthetics.
• Clear front window does not affect
light level performance of camera.
Ordering Guide:
SCN# Item
A-CH412 Protective Camera
Housing
Fire &
Security
Protective Camera Housing
A-CH412
*Mount included with camera
Optional Accessories
A-C3BP B/W CCD plastic camera w/ 4
and 8mm lens
A-C4CP Color CCD plastic camera with 4
and 8mm lens
A-A18C 60-ft camera cable with RJ-11
connectors
A-A30C 100-ft camera cable with RJ-11
connectors
A-A60C 200-ft camera cable with RJ-11
connectors
A-A90C 300-ft camera cable with RJ-11
connectors
A-MA800  Modular cable adapter
A-IT8195  2-way intercom box
Fire &
SecurityI1110-01
© 2003 ADT Security Services, Inc.
Specifications
Construction
ABS high-impact plastic mold
Cable Entry
One rectangular slot with grommet for two
6-pin cables.  Two knockouts as needed
Front Window
3/16" thick clear acrylic
Finish
Smooth semi-gloss light-gray
Dimensions (W x H x D)
4.625" x 7.75" x 6.25"
(117.5 mm x 796.8mm x 158.7mm)
Weight
0.92 lbs (0.417 Kg)
6.25”
4.625”
4.75”